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000046556 Additions 1,185,758 10/17/2023

000044820 Remodel 583,381 06/28/2022

29533 COMMERCIAL 1,597 07/12/2011

28278 ADDN COMM 325 12/16/2009

27174 MAINT/ALTR 115 07/16/2008

HX Base Yr

173 NW ALBRITTON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 20 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 23 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5200 04 10,784 86.2400 67.27 725,440 1992 1992 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 10640

BAS 20 100 20 673

BAS 20 100 20 673

BAS 1,020 100 1,020 34,308

BAS 7,960 100 7,960 267,735

BAS 1,620 100 2024 1,620 54,489

CAN 64 30 19 639

CAN 64 30 19 639

FEP 80 80 64 2,153

FOP 70 30 21 707

FOP 70 30 21 707

10,988 10,784 362,720

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W12 W31 W17 S78 W10 S41 E27 E53 N36 N5 W10 N78
$
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N1 N16 W60 S17 E60 $
FEP=[ORIG=-35,127] E10 N8 W10 S8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-60,78] E4 S5 W14 N5 E10 $
FOP=[ORIG=10,83] W14 N5 E14 S5 $
CAN=[ORIG=-43,119] S8 E8 N8 W8 $
CAN=[ORIG=-25,127] E8 N8 W8 S8 $
BAS=[ORIG=-12,0] S4 W5 N4 E5 $
BAS=[ORIG=-43,0] S4 W5 N4 E5 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,-17] E27 S60 W27 N60 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,814.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,540

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 32,191.00 UT 0.77 0.77 100 0 0 3 100 24,626

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 42 5 210.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2011 2011 3 100 473

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

31,639

1 8600 C COUNTY 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 36,700
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HX Base Yr

173 NW ALBRITTON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 15 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 7 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

5200 04 2,535 113.8592 88.81 225,133 2011 2011 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

2 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2520

BAS 2,520 100 2,520 194,707

CAN 50 30 2024 15 1,159

2,570 2,535 195,866

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W42 S60 E42 N60 $
CAN=[YR=2024;ORIG=-29,0] N5 E10 S5 W10 $
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